
# 1
$51,758.00

# 6
$47,163.00

# 2
$50,039.00 # 3

$49,197.00

#  7
$44,921.00

# 5
$47,849.00

# 4
$48,220.00

Current
Average salary and 
regional state rank
Regional average: $48,449.57
Per the National Education Association
most recent report

# 1
$51,758.00

# 6
$47,163.00

# 3
$50,039.00 # 4

$49,197.00

# 2
$51,317.00

# 7
$47,849.00

# 5
$48,220.00

After implementation
Average salary and 
regional state rank
Regional average: $49,363.29
Per the National Education Association
most recent report


